Wide temperature range
ATC-155   -24 to 155°C (-11 to 311°F)
ATC-156   -24 to 155°C (-11 to 311°F)
ATC-157   -45 to 155°C (-49 to 311°F)
ATC-320    33 to 320°C (91 to 608°F)
ATC-650    33 to 650°C (91 to 1202°F)
Improved temperature homogeneity
The unique dual-zone block ensures

- 12 -
SS-CP-2285-US
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model ATC series dry-block temperature calibrators
Order number       Description
                 Base model number - 1st thru 6th characters
ATC155                    ATC-155 series, -23 to 155°C (-9 to 311°F)
ATC156                    ATC-156 series, -23 to 155°C (-9 to 311°F)
ATC157                    ATC-157 series, -45 to 155°C (-49 to 311°F)
ATC320                    ATC-320 series, 50 to 320°C (122 to 608°F)
ATC650                    ATC-650 series, 50 to 650°C (122 to 1202°F)
                      Model version -  7th character
 A                     Basic model no sensor-under-test or reference probe input
 B                     Including sensor-under-test and reference probe input
                          Power supply -  8th thru 10th characters